Room: Student:
DAY MINUTES | ADULT’S
READ INITIALS
Friday January 18" "Children are made readers on the laps of their parents." — Emilie Buchwald
Saturday January 19™ "The more that you read, the more things you will know. The more you learn, the more places
you'll go." — Dr. Seuss
Sunday January 20™ "To learn to read is to light a fire; every syllable that is spelled out is a spark." — Victor Hugo,
Les Miserables
Monday January 21 "Oh, magic hour, when a child first knows she can read printed words!" — A Tree Grows in
Brooklyn, 1943
Tuesday January 22" "So please, oh PLEASE, we beg, we pray, go throw your TV set away. And in its place you can
install, a lovely bookshelf on the wall." — Roald Dahl
Sub-Total ST
DAY MINUTES | ADULT’S
READ INITIALS
Wednesday January 23" "There is more treasure in books than in all the pirate's loot on Treasure Island.” — Walt Disney

Thursday January 24"

"When | say to a parent, "read to a child", | don't want it to sound like medicine. | want it to
sound like chocolate. " — Mem Fox

Friday January 25" "Reading should not be presented to children as a chore or duty. It should be offered to them as
a precious gift." — Kate DiCamillo

Saturday January 26™ "Books make great gifts because they have whole worlds inside of them. " — Neil Gaiman

Sunday January 27™ “Once you learn to read, you will be forever free.” — Frederick Douglas

Sub-Total TL]E

Final Total of Minutes

“A reader lives a thousand lives before he dies . . . The man who never reads lives only one.” —
George R.R. Martin

Reading Goals: Kindergarten students = 10 minutes per day; Primary students (1-3) = 15 minutes per day; Junior students = 20 minutes per day




